E s t  1 9 9 0
Metalpladepanel
1/3
Modeller
Højde 750 mm 5 artikler
ARTIKLER / BESKRIVELSE BREDDE (MM) HØJDE (MM) FARVE
W349-075025 250 750 Grafitsort (RAL 9011)
W349-075040 400 750 Grafitsort (RAL 9011)
W349-075080 800 750 Grafitsort (RAL 9011)
W349-075100 1000 750 Grafitsort (RAL 9011)
W349-075120 1200 750 Grafitsort (RAL 9011)
Højde 2200 mm 5 artikler
ARTIKLER / BESKRIVELSE BREDDE (MM) HØJDE (MM) FARVE
W349-220025 250 2200 Grafitsort (RAL 9011)
W349-220040 400 2200 Grafitsort (RAL 9011)
W349-220080 800 2200 Grafitsort (RAL 9011)
W349-220100 1000 2200 Grafitsort (RAL 9011)
W349-220120 1200 2200 Grafitsort (RAL 9011)
2/3
Relaterede produkter